CL SERIES
80 Watt — ESL-CL-80W-53050 Page 1 of 2
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Product Features:
• Smallest Form Factor in Mogul-Base Category
• Integrated 4kA/4kV Surge Protection
• Step-Down Thermal Management Protection
 − Wattage step-down circuit automatically

80 Watt — ESL-CL-80W-53050 Page 2 of 2
Catalog Data:
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - WATTAGE - GENERATION ADJUSTABLE KELVIN BASE
ESL - CL - 80W - 5 3050 vv
(CL) Corn Light 80 Watts (5) 5th Generation 3000K, 4000K, 5000K (EX39) EX39
Product Dimensions:
9.88"
Ø5.12"EX39 Base
ITEM# WATTS LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY (lm/W) SELECTABLE KELVIN
ESL-CL-36W-53050-S-M
ESL-CL-36W-53050-EX39 36 4,680 130 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
ESL-CL-46W-53050-S-M
ESL-CL-46W-53050-EX39 46 5,980 130 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
ESL-CL-55W-53050-S-M
ESL-CL-55W-53050-EX39 55 7,150 130 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
ESL-CL-80W-53050-EX39 80 10,400 130 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
ESL-CL-120W-53050-EX39 120 15,600 130 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 03/02/22